Eaton RS Enclosure
Easy to configure power, cabling and airflow
Product catalog
Eaton RS Enclosure
Whether you have a network closet, server room, or multi-tenant data center, the
Eaton® RS Enclosure provides an easy-to-configure solution for IT equipment storage. RS
features tool-less configuration, optimized mounting for power distribution, flexible cable
management solutions and security provisions. For more information visit, Eaton.com/RS.

1 = 1100mm
2 = 1200mm
Step 5 Select color  W = white or
B = black
Side panels Height (U)HH Depth D Color
RSSP = RS side panels - solid
RSSPC =  RS side panel cable pass-thru 42, 45, 48, 52
0 = 1000mm W = white
B = black 1 = 1100mm
2 = 1200mm
Vertical cable manager finger kit Height (U)
RSCMF = Vertical cable manager finger kit 42, 45, 48, 52
Air dams Width Height (U) Color
RSAIRD = RS air dam  600 for 600mm 42, 45, 48, 52 N/A
800 for 800mm W = white    B = black
Example:   RSV4261B is a 42U high, 600mm wide, 1100mm deep,
black standard enclosure with sides
Example:  RSSP420B: RS side panel solid, 42U high, 1000mm deep, black
Example:  RSCMF42U is a 42U high, vertical cable manager finger kit.
Example:  RSAIRD80042B is an air dam that is 800mm wide, 42U high, black
RS server configuration most popular accessories*
How to order a RS server
configuration
Vertical air dam
Cable fingers
Server configuration back Server configuration front
7EATON  RS Enclosure Catalog
2
1
43
5
8
7
6
9
9
2 RS network configuration
RS network configurations are the perfect solution for applications with medium to high-density cabling
requirements.
Each enclosure features vertical cable managers in the front and rear. The front features a medium-density vertical cable
manager with fingers installed on the front rail. The 600mm wide enclosures feature the medium-density cable manager
which is also installed in the rear. The 800mm wide enclosures features a high-density cable manager with two sets of
fingers and a door installed.
Preconfigured network configuratons are available in a wide range of sizes including heights of 42U and 48U, widths
of 600mm and 800mm and depths of 1100mm and 1200mm. Colors include black with black trim and white with black
trim.
Each configuration includes:
•   Robust frame
•   Square hole adjustable rails
•   High-flow perforated front
door with swing handle lock
•   High-flow split rear door
with swing handle
•   Locking split side panels
•   Tool-less cable managers
can be removed or adjusted
•   Networking top panel with
cable pass-thru grommets
and brush
•   Casters and levelers
•   PDU mounting brackets
•   Grounding
•   Vertical cable managers in
front and rear
Item Description Qty
1 Full front door 1
2 Locking split side panels 2
3 Top panel with cable
pass-thru grommets 1
4 Rear split door 1
5 Dual PDU bracket kit 1
6 Tool-less rackmount rails 4
7 Welded frame 1
8 Caster kit set/4
9 Front and rear
cable managers 2
RS network configuration
8 EATON  RS Enclosure Catalog
Network configuration shown with side panels removed; optional
Flextray™ included in addition to finger style vertical managers
Medium-duty vertical cable
manager
High-density vertical cable
manager
GroundingTop panel with cable pass-thru
grommets and brush
RS network configuration
most popular accessories*
•   Select __ = B (black) or W (white)

RSAIRD60042 Air dam kit for 42U, 600mm wide enclosure
RSAIRD60048 Air dam kit for 48U, 600mm wide enclosure
RSAIRD80042__ Air dam kit for 42U, 800mm wide enclosure – includes vertical
blanking panels; black or white
RSAIRD80048__ Air dam kit for 48U 800mm wide enclosure – includes vertical
blanking panels; black or white
Bottom panel
RSBPAIRD2__  Bottom panel for 800mm wide enclosures for configurations with
rails recessed more than 100mm;
RSHPC63__  Bottom panel for 600mm wide enclosures for configurations with
rails recessed more than 100mm;
Blanking panels
ETN-PBP1U10 Kit of 10 tool-less plastic blanking panels
Cable managers
RSCMF42U 42U vertical cable manager finger kit; tool-less
RSCMF48U 48U vertical cable manager finger kit; tool-less
RSVVCMC42B 42U high-density cable manager for 800mm wide enclosures; black
RSVVCMC48B 48U high-density cable manager for 800mm wide enclosures; black
Example:  RSC4261B is a 42U high, 600mm wide, 1100mm deep, black enclosure
*  For a full range of accessories, see pages 14 through 19.
RS colocation configuration
most popular accessories*
•   Select __ = B (black) or W (white)

14 EATON  RS Enclosure Catalog
RS accessories
Vertical cable managers
 For 600mm wide enclosures or low density requirements in
800mm widths, the robust cable manager finger sections can be
installed from top to bottom, or in select locations.
•   Kits include tool-less fasteners for easy installation
•   For high density requirements, full cable managers with doors
mount on tool-less brackets behind the rails
•   Doors will help provide cable retention
Vertical cable management
2" vertical Flextray™ system
2" Vertical Flextray™ with
mounting hardware
Part number Description
RSCMBFT42U42 2" x 4", 42U
RSCMBFT45U42 2" x 4", 45U
RSCMBFT48U42 2" x 4", 48U
RSCMBFT52U42 2" x 4", 52U
RSCMBFT42U62 2" x 6", 42U
RSCMBFT45U62 2" x 6", 45U
RSCMBFT48U62 2" x 6", 48U
RSCMBFT52U62 2" x 6", 52U
Railmounted cable management
fingers, with mounting hardware
Part number Description
RSCMF42U 42U
RSCMF45U 45U
RSCMF48U 48U
RSCMF52U 52U
RSCMF11U 11U
•   Includes high and low
density fingers to manage
cables
•   Dual hinged door to retain
cables
High density vertical cable manager,
with mounting brackets for
800mm enclosures
Part number Description
RSVVCMC42B 42U
RSVVCMC45B 45U
RSVVCMC48B 48U
RSVVCMC52B 52U
6" Vertical flat Flextray™   system
with mounting hardware
Part number Description
RSCMFFT42U6 42U
RSCMFFT45U6 45U
RSCMFFT48U6 48U
RSCMFFT52U6 52U
Robust wire basket; cost effective and flexible option for cable
management.
•   Cabling can be routed in/out of gates and at any point of
basket
•   Velcro® straps are available to secure the cabling in place
•   Tool-less mounting brackets are included in each kit
•  Black finish
15EATON  RS Enclosure Catalog
RS accessories
6" Horizontal flat Flextray™ system with mounting hardware
4” Horizontal Flextray™ system; black with mounting hardware
Part number Description
RSFFT6800   800mm; black
RSFFT6900   900mm; black
RSFFT61000  1000mm; black
Part number Description
SB87019S1FB 19" – 482mm W x 1U H
SB87019S2FB 19" – 482mm W x 2U H
SB87019S3FB 19" – 482mm W x 3U H
Horizontal rackmount cable manager kit with cover
19" rackmount horizontal cable managers are the perfect solution
for managing cabling along the front of the enclosure.
Part number Description
RSBFT42800 2" x 4" x  800mm
RSBFT42900 2" x 4" x  900mm
RSBFT421000 2" x 4" x 1000mm
Horizontal cable management.
For front-to-back cabling, the horizontal Flextray system is robust,
yet provides a perfect low profile support to attach/route cabling
from front to rear of the enclosure.
•   Available in 800mm enclosures or flat for any width enclosure
•   Tool-less mounting brackets included
Cable management accessories
Part number Description
RSCMOT6__ 600mm, with mounting hardware
RSCM0T8__ 800mm, with mounting hardware
Part number Description
ETN-CMTUNR02     Cable spool
ETN-CMDRNR031U      Kit of 4 cable
rings
Split cable retention gate
Part number Description
RSCRGS10 10 pc (5LH, 5RH)
Part number Description
RSCMTWF600__ 600mm, with mounting hardware
Part number Description
RSHPBRSH61 600mm x 100mm

RS accessories
ePDU mounting brackets
PDU brackets install easily without tools in the enclosure providing mounting
for up to two PDUs and supports for cable management. Velcro® straps, cable
rings and spools can attach to the brackets. The standard and long brackets
attach to the frame in a variety of locations. The 90-degree version is for use
behind the rails on an 800mm wide enclosure.
PDU mounting brackets
•   Select __ = B (black) or W (white)
Part Number Description H W D Weight
RSPDUMTG__ ePDU brackets with cable management  5.12"  9" .714"  4"
RSPDULMTG__ ePDU extended brackets with cable management  5.12" 10" .714"  1"
RSPDU9MTG__ ePDU brackets – 90-degree mounting behind rails  4"  4"   .5"  4.2"
Part number Description
RSPDURTNKITB Kit, ePDU retainer
RSCMPWR11 Kit, bar, 11U, for managing IT equipment power cords
PDU mounting kits
Plastic blanking panels
•   Tapped/square holes
•   Cost effective, tool-less, aesthetic solution for airflow

(2 handles)
Part number Description
RSRSPSQ42__ 42U rails, kit of 2 rails
RSRSPSQ45__ 45U rails, kit of 2 rails
RSRSPSQ48__ 48U rails, kit of 2 rails
RSRSPSQ52__ 52U rails, kit of 2 rails
Part number Description
RSRSPSQ842__ 42U rails, kit of 2 rails
RSRSPSQ845__ 45U rails, kit of 2 rails
RSRSPSQ848__ 48U rails, kit of 2 rails
RSRSPSQ852__ 52U rails, kit of 2 rails
Part number Description
RSHDLC Combo lock handle replacement kit
(2 handles)
Part number Description
RSBB42 42U
RSBB45 45U
RSBB48 48U
RSBB52 52U
Part number Description
RSHDLH HFID handle replacement kit
RSHFIDBATT HFID battery pack
RSHFIDADMSW Admin software for HFID lock